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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

Q1 What is the grade of the child for whom you are completing this
survey?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 0
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Pre-Kindergarten 0.00% 0
Kindergarten 11.11% 3
1 29.63% 8
2 11.11% 3
3 11.11% 3
4 18.52% 5
5 14.81% 4
6 0.00% 0
7 0.00% 0
8 3.70% 1
TOTAL 27
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

Q2 How many children do you have at this school?

Answered: 27

More than 4.
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Skipped: 0
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

Q3 How far does your child live from school?

Less than 1/4
mile

1/4 mile up to
1/2 mile

1/2 mile up to
1 mile

1 mile up to 2
miles

More than 2
miles

Don't know

ANSWER CHOICES
Less than 1/4 mile
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1/2 mile up to 1 mile
1 mile up to 2 miles
More than 2 miles

Don't know
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

Q4 On most days, how does your child arrive at and leave from school?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 0
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

ARRIVE AT SCHOOL

33.33%
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

Q5 How long does it normally take your child to get to/from school?

Less than 5
minutes

5-10 minutes

11 - 20 minutes

More than 20
minutes

Answered: 27
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

Q6 Has your child asked you for permission to walk or bike to/from school
in the last year?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 0

No
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Yes 70.37% 19
NoO 29.63% 8
TOTAL 27
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ANSWER CHOICES

WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

Q7 My child already walks or bikes to/from school.

Answered: 27  Skipped: 0
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

Q8 Which of the following issues affected your decision to NOT allow your
child to walk or bike to/from school? (Select ALL that apply.)

Answered: 19  Skipped: 8
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ANSWER CHOICES

Safety of intersections and crossings
Speed of traffic along route

Amount of traffic along route
Distance

Violence or crime

Sidewalks or pathways

Weather or climate

Adults to walk or bike with
Convenience of driving

Time

Child's before or after school activities

Crossing guards

Total Respondents: 19

WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

11/22

RESPONSES

68.42% 13
57.89% 11
57.89% 11
47.37% 9
47.37% 9
36.84% 7
36.84% 7
26.32% 5
21.05% 4
21.05% 4
21.05% 4
0.00% 0



WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

Q9 At what grade would you allow your child to walk or bike to/from school
alone?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 8
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Kindergarten 0.00% 0
1 0.00% 0
2 0.00% 0
3 5.26% 1
4 10.53% 2
5 5.26% 1
6 5.26% 1
7 10.53% 2
8 5.26% 1
9 10.53% 2
10 5.26% 1
11 0.00% 0
12 0.00% 0
Unknown 31.58% 6
| would not allow at any grade. 10.53% 2
TOTAL 19
# (OPTIONAL) COMMENTS? DATE

There are no responses.
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

Q10 Why do you not feel comfortable allowing your child to walk or bike at
any grade?

Answered: 2  Skipped: 25

RESPONSES DATE
Too many bad humans in the world. 11/30/2023 7:03 AM
There are too many things bad things going on in the world. 11/20/2023 11:21 AM
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

Q11 Would you probably let your child walk or bike to/from school if this
problem were changed or improved?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 10
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

Adults to walk
or bike with

Sidewalks or
pathways

Safety of
intersection...
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Violence or
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Weather or
climate
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Distance

Convenience of driving

Time

Child's before or after school activities

Speed of traffic along route

Amount of traffic along route

Adults to walk or bike with
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Safety of intersections and crossings

Crossing guards

Violence or crime

Weather or climate

WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary
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NO
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Q12 In your opinion, how much does your child's school encourage or

WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

discourage walking and biking to/from school?

Strongly
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ANSWER CHOICES
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

Q13 How much fun is walking or biking for your child?

Answered: 26
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

Q14 How healthy is walking or biking for your child?

Answered: 26  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very Healthy 69.23%
Healthy 23.08%
Neutral 7.69%
Unhealthy 0.00%

0.00%

Very Unhealthy
TOTAL
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Q15 What is the highest grade or year of school you completed?

Grades 1
through 8...

Grades 9
through 11...

Grade 12 or GED

College1to 3
years

College 4
years or more

Prefer not to
answer

WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

Answered: 26  Skipped: 1
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WR SRTS Parent Survey - Grove Elementary

Q16 Please provide any additional comments below:

Answered: 7  Skipped: 20

RESPONSES

Finding a crossing guard for the grove and Lincoln st intersection would be ideal. My kids (k
and 2nd grade) will wait at the stop sign to cross until there is absolutely no cars and in the
mornings that is highly uncommon for there to be little traffic there.

We do not allow our child to bike to school alone and never will, we always accompany him.
We have to cross 8th St which can be dangerous. There are also so many people on their
phones not paying attention to kids on bikes etc.

Personally, | bike to and from work all year long and in all weather conditions. My kids will bike
to and from school during most fair weather conditions. Anything below 40 degrees is a
struggle to keep them warm on the ride, especially going into the wind. | bike with them to
establish the route and routine, but | also don't think they are quite old enough to go it alone.
We plan our route to stay off busy streets and use the crossing guard to navigate past 8th
Street. | have dreams that our local culture will embrace more walking and cycling but there
are a combination of factors that make it highly unlikely. Our communities are too spread out
for efficient means of human-powered travel. If someone has an e-bike or similar electric-
assisted transportation device, they are more likely to make the commute because it requires
little effort, takes less time, and is more convenient. | talk to people about biking to and from
places all the time and | commonly hear excuses as to why someone can't or won't do
something. Generally it is related to the amount of time it takes, and the weather.

The 5th st and Grove intersection is dangerous due to obstacles/visibility and traffic.

There are sex offenders on my children's way to school so | do not know how they can take a
safer route as there is no way around it.

Our street is by Sandlot Park, and our area has no sidewalks; traffic is too unpredictable to
allow my children to walk. | have a 5th grader, a 2nd grader, and a kindergartener. | take them
to school each day because there is no safe way or place for them to get the bus, much less
walk to school. We discussed busing, but the route to get there is not safe. There are no
sidewalks for them to use. Sampson Street is not patrolled, cars do not watch out for
pedestrians, and the intersection on Pepper Ave and Sampson is hard enough for a car to
cross that | cannot in good conscience let my kids cross on their own. Grove is a
neighborhood school but not a walkable or bikeable school.

| worry the kids won't actually walk to school
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DATE
12/3/2023 5:55 AM

11/20/2023 2:35 PM

11/20/2023 12:31 PM

11/20/2023 12:22 PM
11/20/2023 12:16 PM

11/20/2023 12:02 PM

11/20/2023 11:45 AM





